NOTES:
FEATURES
N-6 6 mm Carbon
Potentiometer
This project has been financially supported by the Spanish Technological Development Institute ( C D T I ) .
- RoHS compliant materials.
- Carbon resistive element.
- Plastic substrate.

– Mechanical rotation angle: 280° ± 10°
– Stop torque: > 7.5 Ncm. ( 10.5 in-oz)
HOW TO ORDER
S = Stand up
L = Lay down
Mounting method
L
S = SMD
N = Not crimped
C = Crimped
Crimping
(See note 3)
N 1 0
(See note 4)
2
(See N6R
datasheet at
Packaging
(See note 2)
T 0
T0 = Bulk
T1 = Reel
T2 = Reel
T3 = Ammopack
T4 = Ammopack
T5 = Magazine
T6 = Magazine
T7 = Embossed Tape
T8 = Embossed Tape
A = 20
A = 21.5
A = 20
A = 21.5
Sealed for
vacuum pickup
...Sealed for
vacuum pickup
(See note 6)
25 = 2.5 mm.
30 = 3.0 mm.
50 = 5.0 mm.
Terminal style
(See note 1)
3 0
Series
N 6
Tolerance
3030 = ± 30%
3 0 3 0
– Max. Voltage: 100 VDC
– Nominal Power 50°C (122°F) (see power rating curve): 0.1W
– Taper: linear
-25°C + 70°C (-13°F + 158°F)– Operating temperature** :
– Equivalent noise resistance: Rn
-
* Others check availability.
-
2020= ± 20%
1010 = ± 10%
(See note 5)
(6) - Option R: black housing & rotor colour. Range of values:                                      (see separate datasheet “N6R” at  www.piher.net)